
Mass Communication Back Paper Exam NOV-2023
 

 

 

                                                        BA MASS COMMUNICATION VTH SEMESTER 

 

 

B.A.(Hons)-Mass 
Communication 

V Sem 

18-11-2023 Saturday 
HMC 

C-501 

Global Media 

and Politics 

20-11-2023 Monday 
HMC C-502 Advanced 

Broadcast Media 

22-11-2023 Wednesday 
DSE -2 Media Gender 

and Human Rights 

25-11-2023 Saturday 
DSE -3 Photography – 

II 
    

 

 

                                                              BA MASS COMMUNICATION III SEMESTER 

    

 
 

B.A.(Hons)-Mass 
Communication 
       III Sem 

18-11-2023 Saturday 

HMC C-301       Introduction to Broadcast Media 

20-11-2023 Monday 

HMC C-302 History of the Media 

22-11-2023 Wednesday 

HMC C-303       Advertising and Public Relations 

 

25-11-2023 Saturday 

SEC -1 Radio Production 

 

28-11-2023 Tuesday 

HMC G-304       Film Appreciation 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                           BA MASS COMMUNICATION IST SEMESTER 

 

 
 

B.A.(Hons)-Mass 
Communication 

         I  Sem 

21-11-2023 Tuesday 
JMC MC 

101 

Communication Concept and 

Process 

23-11-2023 Thursday 
JMC 

MC102 

Introduction to Journalism 

29-11-2023 Wednesday 
JMC MC 

103 

Reporting and Editing for 

Print 

1-12-2023 Friday 
JMC OE 

101A 
* Language and Translation – 

Hindi language and translation 

4-12-2023 Monday 
JMC 

VC101 

Computer Application in 

Media 

 

06-12-2023  Wednesday 
JMC CC 

101 

Environmental 

Communication 

 

  

JMC OE 

101B 

BA Subject 

Introduction to 

Journalism 

 

 

 
        M.A. (MASS COMMUNICATION )- 1

st
 Semester 

 
M.A. 

(MASS 

COMMUNIC

ATION ) 

1
st
 Semester 

22-11-2023 Wednesday 
MJMC-101       Principle of Mass 

Communication  

                

25-11-2023 Saturday MJMC-102       Development of Media 

28-11-2023 Tuesday 
MJMC-103      Print Media-I (Reporting and 

Editing) 

 

30-12-2023 Thursday  
MJMC-104      Electronic Media and 

Photography  

 

01-12-2023 Friday  
MJMC-105       Advertising 

 

04-12-2023 Monday  
MJMC-106       General Awareness and Current 

Affairs 

 

 
         
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

M.A. (MASS COMMUNICATION )- 3 Semester 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M.A 
Mass 
Commati
on . 3

rd
 

Semester 

18-11-2023 Saturday 

MAMC/ C-301       Radio and Television Production 

Techniques 

 
20-11-2023 Monday 

MAMC/ C-302       Communication Research-II 

 

 

22-11-2023 Wednesday 
MAMC/ C-303       Advanced Advertising and Integrated 

Market Communication 

 

 
25-11-2023 Saturday 

MAMC/  
E 305 B 

Introduction to Social Media 

 

 

28-11-2023 Tuesday 
MAM   C/  
E 305 A 

Human Rights and Mass Media 

 

 


